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LEGEND 

Regular Hours Shortened & Summer Hours Intersession Hours 
Monday – Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

  7:30 am –   2:00 am 
  7:30 am – 10:00 pm 
10:00 am – 10:00 pm 
10:00 am –   2:00 am 

Monday – Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 

  7:30 am –   9:00 pm 
  7:30 am –   6:00 pm 
10:00 am –   6:00 pm 
12:00 pm –   8:00 pm 

Monday – Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

  7:30 am –   6:00 pm 
10:00 am –   6:00 pm 
12:00 pm –   8:00 pm 

Closed 24 Hours 
Holiday/Exception Hours 

September 1, Sunday (Labor Day Weekend) 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm December 11, Wednesday (End of 24/7) Close 9:00 pm 
September 2, Monday (Labor Day) 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm January 19, Sunday (MLK Weekend) 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
November 29, Friday (Day after Thanksgiving) 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm January 20, Monday (MLK Day) 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
November 30, Saturday (Thanksgiving Weekend) 12:00 – 8:00 pm April 29, Tuesday (Start of 24/7) Open 7:30 am 
December 4, Wednesday (Start of 24/7) Open 7:30 am  May 7, Wednesday (End of 24/7) Close 9:00 pm 
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